,:7 NaijaHouses

Around Navy, Jahi, Abuja, Abuja FCT

Around Navy, Jahi, Abuja, Abuja FCT

NGN 115,000,000.00

Mobile: 07056144444

Office:

Fax:
ifedayo.ogunleye@themlsproperties.com

Ifedayo Ogunleye

Nigeria

This report has been prepared based on information furnished by sources deemed reliable , however
no representation or warranty , either expressed or implied , is made to its accuracy.



http://www.naijahouses.com/ifedayo.ogunleye@themlsproperties.com

,:7 NaijaHouses

Property Details

. gl

o = A >
On

Category For Type Built

Sale Status Active Price/Sq Ft ¥ naijahouses.com Terraces

819 days

This is a luxury 5 bedroom Terraced Duplex located in every beautiful and serene part of Jahi FEATURES: All
rooms En suiteAmple parking space Tarred Road Price: 115M

=]

This report has been prepared based on information furnished by sources deemed reliable , however
no representation or warranty , either expressed or implied , is made to its accuracy.




,:7 NaijaHouses
Property Summary

Features
No Records Found

Property ID: P1710866817
Category: For Sale
Market Status: Active
Listed Price: 115000000
Year Built:

Property Size: Sqgm
Building Size: Sqgm
Lot Size: Sqgm

Price per Sq. Meter:
Bedroom: 5
Bathroom:

Toilets:

Parking:

Service Fee:

Other Fee:

Tax Per Annum:
Insurance Per Annum:

HOA Per Annum:

This report has been prepared based on information furnished by sources deemed reliable , however
no representation or warranty , either expressed or implied , is made to its accuracy.




,:7 NaijaHouses

This Home : Around Navy, Jahi, Abuja, Abuja
FCT

Gilmore, Jahi, Jahi, Abuja, Abuja FCT
Jahi, Abuja., Jahi, Abuja, Abuja FCT

beside by Gilmore Juction, Jahi, Abuja, Abuja
FCT

Jahi, Abuja, Jahi, Abuja, Abuja FCT
Jahi, Jahi, Abuja, Abuja FCT

Jahi, Jahi, Abuja, Abuja FCT

Jahi, Jahi, Abuja, Abuja FCT

Jahi district, Jahi, Abuja, Abuja FCT
Jahi District , Jahi, Abuja, Abuja FCT
JAHI, Jahi, Abuja, Abuja FCT

Navy Tarred access road, Jahi, Abuja, Abuja
FCT

jahi, Jahi, Abuja, Abuja FCT
Jahi, Jahi, Abuja, Abuja FCT
Jahi, Jahi, Abuja, Abuja FCT

close to naval quarters, Jahi, Abuja, Abuja
FCT

jahi, #9, Jahi, Abuja, Abuja FCT

Aravalli Hills, #5, Jahi, Abuja, Abuja FCT
Gilmore, Jahi, Abuja, Abuja FCT

Jahi Abuja, Jahi, Abuja, Abuja FCT

Jahi close to Living faith church, Jahi, Abuja,
Abuja FCT

Jahi Gilmor, Jahi, Abuja, Abuja FCT
jahi, Jahi, Abuja, Abuja FCT
Jahi District, Jahi, Abuja, Abuja FCT
Jahi, Jahi, Abuja, Abuja FCT
Jahi, Jahi, Abuja, Abuja FCT

Premium JAHI District,, Jahi, Abuja, Abuja
FCT

This report has been prepared based on informat|

Active Properties Nearby

No. of No. of
Bedroom Bathroom

115000000
0 250000000
4 120000000
3 3 120000000
4 170000000
0 37000000
4 5 95000000
5 190000000
3 4 150000000
3 4 58000000
3 76000000
3 70000000
3 3 75000000
0 100000000
0 280000000
4 4 130000000
2 3 38000000
1 2 17000000
4 4 220000000
0 400000000
4 4 250000000
5 5 400000000
4 4 250000000
4 4 270000000
5 180000000
7 1200000000
5 200000000

600

900

0Km
0Km

0Km

OKm
OKm
O0Km
O0Km
O0Km
0Km
O0Km

0Km

0Km
0Km
0Km

0Km

OKm
OKm
O0Km
O0Km

0Km

O0Km
O0Km
0Km
O0Km
O0Km

0Km

on furnished by sources deemed reliable , howe lm

no representation or warranty , either expressed or implied , is made to its accuracy.




m }\ aiialdAricese

L X N SHariGyses
Gilmore Area , Jahi, Abuja, Abuja FCT
Jahi Gilmore , Jahi, Abuja, Abuja FCT
by Gilmore, Jahi, Abuja, Abuja FCT
jahi, Jahi, Abuja, Abuja FCT

Jahi, Jahi, Abuja, Abuja FCT

Around Navy, Jahi, Abuja, Abuja FCT
JAHI, ABUJA, Jahi, Abuja, Abuja FCT
By ABC Cargo, Jahi, Abuja, Abuja FCT
Aduvie School, Jahi, Abuja, Abuja FCT

Close to Aduvi International School, Jahi,

Abuja, Abuja FCT

Aduvie school Jahi, Jahi, Abuja, Abuja FCT

jahi by Gilmore, Jahi, Abuja, Abuja FCT

Jahi by Living Faith, Jahi, Abuja, Abuja FCT

By Living Faith , Jahi, Abuja, Abuja FCT
Jahi district, Jahi, Abuja, Abuja FCT
Cadastrial Zone, Jahi, Abuja, Abuja FCT
jahi district, Jahi, Abuja, Abuja FCT
jahi district, Jahi, Abuja, Abuja FCT
jahi district, Jahi, Abuja, Abuja FCT
jahi district , Jahi, Abuja, Abuja FCT
JAHI DISTRICT, Jahi, Abuja, Abuja FCT
Jahi, Abuja, Jahi, Abuja, Abuja FCT
Gishiri, Jahi, Jahi, Abuja, Abuja FCT
Jahi, Jahi, Abuja, Abuja FCT

Jahi district, Jahi, Abuja, Abuja FCT
jahi district, Jahi, Abuja, Abuja FCT
jahi district, Jahi, Abuja, Abuja FCT
Jahi, Jahi, Abuja, Abuja FCT

Jahi, Abuja, Jahi, Abuja, Abuja FCT
Jahi, Abuja, Jahi, Abuja, Abuja FCT
Edenmbe street, Jahi, Abuja, Abuja FCT
Jahi, Jahi, Abuja, Abuja FCT

Gilmore by Jahi, Jahi, Abuja, Abuja FCT
jahi, Jahi, Abuja, Abuja FCT

L |

©c o v U U b W s W

o1

5
0
5
2
4
4
0
4
4
3
0
4
0
2
4
4
4
3
5
0
4
4
4
3

I N S

O NN I S

90000000
65000000
270000000
3500000
150000000
200000000
115000000
180000000
400000000
40000000

450000000

100000000
150000000
700000000
37000000
30000000
70000000
55000000
65000000
90000000
55000000
130000000
85000000
64000000
70000000
70000000
65000000
70000000
70000000
220000000
700000000
270000000
120000000
75000000
45000000

1900

O0Km
O0Km
0Km
O0Km
O0Km
OKm
OKm
O0Km
0.4Km
0.6Km

0.6Km

0.6Km
1.1Km
1.2Km
1.2Km
1.4Km
1.7Km
2.1Km
2.1Km
2.1Km
2.1Km
2.1Km
2.3Km
2.3Km
2.3Km
2.3Km
2.3Km
2.3Km
2.3Km
2.3Km
2.3Km
2.3Km
2.3Km
2.3Km
2.3Km

This report has heen nrepared based on informatjen furnished by sources deeme u,]mb e , howe gm-

no representation or warranty , either expressed or implied , is made to its accuracy.




@ NaiialdAiiese

d I NI IVUITO
QY4 2nd arry, Jani, Abuja, Abuja FCT 3 55000000 2.3Km
By Gilmore, Jahi, Abuja, Abuja FCT 2 2 40000000 4Km
By Gilmore, Jahi, Abuja, Abuja FCT 4 5 40000000 4Km
1]2% Fl(;illmore construction, Jahi, Abuja, Abuja 3 9 45000000 AKm

This report has been prepared based on information furnished by sources deemed reliable , however
no representation or warranty , either expressed or implied , is made to its accuracy.




,:7 NaijaHouses

Sold Properties Nearby

No. of Bedroom No. of Bathroom

No Records Found

This report has been prepared based on information furnished by sources deemed reliable , however
no representation or warranty , either expressed or implied , is made to its accuracy.




,:7 NaijaHouses

Average Prices Nearby Active

Month Average Price Maximum Price Minimum Price L) N(.) o
Properties

No Records Found

This report has been prepared based on information furnished by sources deemed reliable , however
no representation or warranty , either expressed or implied , is made to its accuracy.




,:7 NaijaHouses

Average Prices Nearby Sold

Month Average Price Maximum Price Minimum Price Lz N(.) ot
Properties

No Records Found

This report has been prepared based on information furnished by sources deemed reliable , however
no representation or warranty , either expressed or implied , is made to its accuracy.




,:7 NaijaHouses

Property Photos

1 l'--TlT'Illllll

This report has been prepared based on information furnished by sources deemed reliable , however

no representation or warranty , either expressed or implied , is made to its accuracy.



