

# Around Navy, Jahi, Abuja, Abuja FCT



### Around Navy, Jahi, Abuja, Abuja FCT

#### NGN 115,000,000.00

Ifedayo Ogunleye

Nigeria

Mobile: 07056144444 Office: Fax: ifedayo.ogunleye@themlsproperties.com





## **Property Details**



This is a luxury 5 bedroom Terraced Duplex located in every beautiful and serene part of Jahi FEATURES: All rooms En suiteAmple parking space Tarred Road Price: 115M

×





# Property Summary

Features

#### No Records Found



Property ID:	P1710866817
Category:	For Sale
Market Status:	Active
Listed Price:	115000000
Year Built:	
Property Size:	Sq m
Building Size:	Sq m
Lot Size:	Sq m
Price per Sq. Meter:	
Bedroom:	5
Bathroom:	
Toilets:	
Parking:	
Service Fee:	
Other Fee:	
Tax Per Annum:	
Insurance Per Annum:	
HOA Per Annum:	

This report has been prepared based on information furnished by sources deemed reliable , however no representation or warranty , either expressed or implied , is made to its accuracy.





# Active Properties Nearby

Address	No. of Bedroom	No. of Bathroom	Price	Lot Size	Distance
This Home : Around Navy, Jahi, Abuja, Abuja FCT	5		115000000		0
Gilmore, Jahi, Jahi, Abuja, Abuja FCT	0		250000000		0Km
Jahi, Abuja., Jahi, Abuja, Abuja FCT	4		120000000		0Km
beside by Gilmore Juction, Jahi, Abuja, Abuja FCT	3	3	120000000		0Km
Jahi, Abuja, Jahi, Abuja, Abuja FCT	4		170000000		0Km
Jahi, Jahi, Abuja, Abuja FCT	0		37000000	600	0Km
Jahi, Jahi, Abuja, Abuja FCT	4	5	95000000		0Km
Jahi, Jahi, Abuja, Abuja FCT	5		19000000		0Km
Jahi district, Jahi, Abuja, Abuja FCT	3	4	150000000		0Km
Jahi District , Jahi, Abuja, Abuja FCT	3	4	58000000		0Km
JAHI, Jahi, Abuja, Abuja FCT	3		76000000		0Km
Navy Tarred access road, Jahi, Abuja, Abuja FCT	3		70000000		0Km
jahi, Jahi, Abuja, Abuja FCT	3	3	75000000		0Km
Jahi, Jahi, Abuja, Abuja FCT	0		10000000	900	0Km
Jahi, Jahi, Abuja, Abuja FCT	0		280000000		0Km
close to naval quarters, Jahi, Abuja, Abuja FCT	4	4	130000000		0Km
jahi, #9, Jahi, Abuja, Abuja FCT	2	3	38000000		0Km
Aravalli Hills, #5, Jahi, Abuja, Abuja FCT	1	2	17000000		0Km
Gilmore, Jahi, Abuja, Abuja FCT	4	4	220000000		0Km
Jahi Abuja, Jahi, Abuja, Abuja FCT	0		40000000		0Km
Jahi close to Living faith church, Jahi, Abuja, Abuja FCT	4	4	250000000		0Km
Jahi Gilmor, Jahi, Abuja, Abuja FCT	5	5	40000000		0Km
jahi, Jahi, Abuja, Abuja FCT	4	4	250000000		0Km
Jahi District, Jahi, Abuja, Abuja FCT	4	4	270000000		0Km
Jahi, Jahi, Abuja, Abuja FCT	5		180000000		0Km
Jahi, Jahi, Abuja, Abuja FCT	7		1200000000		0Km
Premium JAHI District,, Jahi, Abuja, Abuja FCT	5		200000000		0Km

Jahi by Gilmore, Abuja, Jahi, Abuja, Abuja

This report has been prepared based on information furnished by sources deemed reliable , however



no representation or warranty , either expressed or implied , is  $\underline{\mathsf{made}}$  to its accuracy.

	Naiia	ЧО	
<b>Je Sh</b> hi	, Abuja, I	Abuja F	TCT

jaThisasport has been prepared based on informa	tion furnished by	y sources deeme		ver	m
jahi , Jahi, Abuja, Abuja FCT	4		100000000		2.3Km
jahi, Jahi, Abuja, Abuja FCT	3	-	45000000		2.3Km
Gilmore by Jahi, Jahi, Abuja, Abuja FCT	4	4	75000000		2.3Km
Jahi, Jahi, Abuja, Abuja FCT	4		120000000		2.3Km
Edenmbe street, Jahi, Abuja, Abuja FCT	4		270000000		2.3Km
Jahi, Abuja, Jahi, Abuja, Abuja FCT Jahi, Abuja, Jahi, Abuja, Abuja FCT	0		70000000		2.3Km
Jahi, Abuja, Jahi, Abuja, Abuja FCT	5		220000000		2.3Km
Jahi, Jahi, Abuja, Abuja FCT	3	Ŧ	70000000		2.3Km
jahi district, Jahi, Abuja, Abuja FCT	4	4	7000000		2.3Km
jahi district, Jahi, Abuja, Abuja FCT		5 4	65000000		2.3Km
Jahi, Jahi, Abuja, Abuja FCT Jahi district, Jahi, Abuja, Abuja FCT	4	5	70000000		2.3Km
Jahi, Jahi, Abuja, Abuja FCT	2	2	7000000		2.3Km
Gishiri, Jahi, Jahi, Abuja, Abuja FCT	4 0		64000000		2.3Km
Jahi, Abuja, Jahi, Abuja, Abuja FCT	4		85000000		2.1Km
JAHI DISTRICT, Jahi, Abuja, Abuja FCT	0	Ŧ	13000000		2.1Km
jahi district, Jahi, Abuja, Abuja FCT	4 3	4	55000000		2.1Km
jahi district, Jahi, Abuja, Abuja FCT	4	4	9000000		2.1Km
jahi district, Jahi, Abuja, Abuja FCT	4	5	65000000		2.1Km
jahi district, Jahi, Abuja, Abuja FCT	0	4	55000000		2.1Km
Cadastrial Zone, Jahi, Abuja, Abuja FCT	4	4	70000000		1.4Km
Jahi district, Jahi, Abuja, Abuja FCT	4	4	30000000		1.2Km
By Living Faith , Jahi, Abuja, Abuja FCT	2	2	37000000		1.2Km
Jahi by Living Faith, Jahi, Abuja, Abuja FCT	5	5	700000000	1300	1.2Km
jahi by Gilmore, Jahi, Abuja, Abuja FCT	0		150000000	1900	1.1Km
Abuja, Abuja FCT Aduvie school Jahi, Jahi, Abuja, Abuja FCT	5	5	100000000		0.6Km
Close to Aduvi International School, Jahi,	5	5	450000000		0.6Km
Aduvie School, Jahi, Abuja, Abuja FCT	0		40000000		0.6Km
By ABC Cargo, Jahi, Abuja, Abuja FCT	0		400000000		0.4Km
JAHI, ABUJA, Jahi, Abuja, Abuja FCT	5		180000000		0Km
Around Navy, Jahi, Abuja, Abuja FCT	5		115000000		0Km
Jahi, Jahi, Abuja, Abuja FCT	5	-	200000000		0Km
jahi, Jahi, Abuja, Abuja FCT	4	4	150000000		0Km
by Gilmore, Jahi, Abuja, Abuja FCT	3	3	3500000		0Km
Jahi Gilmore , Jahi, Abuja, Abuja FCT	4		27000000		0Km
Gilmore Area , Jahi, Abuja, Abuja FCT	3	4	65000000		0Km
in Indijariouses Instani, Abuja, Abuja FCT	4	4	9000000		0Km

no representation or warranty , either expressed or implied , is made to its accuracy.





na cish and carry, Jahi, Abuja, Abuja FCT	3		5500000	2.3Km
By Gilmore, Jahi, Abuja, Abuja FCT	2	2	4000000	4Km
By Gilmore, Jahi, Abuja, Abuja FCT	4	5	4000000	4Km
By Gilmore construction, Jahi, Abuja, Abuja FCT	3	2	45000000	4Km





# Sold Properties Nearby

AddressNo. of BedroomNo. of BathroomPriceLot SizeDistanceNo Records Found

This report has been prepared based on information furnished by sources deemed reliable , however no representation or warranty , either expressed or implied , is made to its accuracy.





# Average Prices Nearby Active

Month	Average Price	Maximum Price	Minimum Price	Total No of Properties
No Records Found				

This report has been prepared based on information furnished by sources deemed reliable , however no representation or warranty , either expressed or implied , is made to its accuracy.





# Average Prices Nearby Sold

Month	Average Price	Maximum Price	Minimum Price	Total No of Properties
No Records Found				

This report has been prepared based on information furnished by sources deemed reliable , however no representation or warranty , either expressed or implied , is made to its accuracy.





# **Property Photos**









